10' 9' 8' 7' 5' ALL T12, Always 4 rows
Sign number Location Sign Name(8/24/2018) Length (ft) Height (ft) Depth (in) 120 108 96 84 60 Columns
Total
TapOut's per
cabinet
SP 01 Upper Deck Façade - LF Nyquist 24 4 9.5 288 288 0 0 3 0 0 3 12
SP 02 Upper Deck Façade - LF WGL Energy 24 4 9.5 288 288 0 0 3 0 0 3 12
SP 03 Upper Deck Façade - LF MD Lotto 24 4 9.5 288 288 0 0 3 0 0 3 12

higher efficiency!
Tap Out™ Stik
W
warranty
10P 5L
New higher efficiency led
Do not mix with previous version.
5” - 12”
Tap Out Stik Single-Sided™
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual Length Lumens per Stik  No. of Mods Watts Max. Units
(60W)
Max. Units
(120W)
Whips Part Number*
18" 15.91” 556 4 5.28 11 22 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-18-TW  (B-TO-S04-01870)
24" 21.91” 556 4 5.28 11 22 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-24-TW (B-TO-S04-02470)
30" 27.91” 834 6 7.92 7 14 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-30-TW (B-TO-S06-03070)
36" 33.91” 973 7 9.24 6 12 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-36-TW (B-TO-S07-03670)
42" 39.91” 1,112 8 10.56 5 10 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-42-TW (B-TO-S08-04270)
48" 45.91” 1,251 9 11.88 5 10 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-48-TW (B-TO-S09-04870)
60" 57.91” 1,668 12 15.84 3 6 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-60-TW (B-TO-S12-06070)
64" 61.91” 1,668 12 15.84 3 6 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-64-TW (B-TO-S12-06470)
72" 69.91” 1,807 13 17.16 3 6 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-72-TW (B-TO-S13-07270)
84" 81.91” 2,224 16 21.12 2 4 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-84-TW (B-TO-S16-08470)
96" 93.91” 2,502 18 23.76 2 4 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-96-TW (B-TO-S18-09670)
108" 105.91” 2,780 20 26.4 2 4 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-108-TW (B-TO-S20-10870)
117" 114.91” 2,919 21 27.72 2 4 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-117-TW (B-TO-S21-11770)
120" 117.91” 3,058 22 29.04 2 4 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-SS-120-TW (B-TO-S22-12070)
Tap Out Stik Double-Sided™
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual Length Lumens per Stik No. of Mods Watts Max. Units
(60W)
Max. Units
(120W)
Whips Part Number*
18" 15.91” 1,112 8 10.56 5 10 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-18-TW (B-TO-D08-01870)
24" 21.91” 1,112 8 10.56 5 10 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-24-TW (B-TO-D08-02470)
30" 27.91” 1,668 12 15.84 3 6 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-30-TW (B-TO-D12-03070)
36" 33.91” 1,946 14 18.48 3 6 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-36-TW (B-TO-D14-03670)
42" 39.91” 2,224 16 21.12 2.5 5 1-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-42-TW (B-TO-D16-04270)
48" 45.91” 2,502 18 23.76 2.5 5 2-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-48-TW (B-TO-D18-04870)
60" 57.91” 3,336 24 31.68 1.5 3 2-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-60-TW (B-TO-D24-06070)
64" 61.91” 3,336 24 31.68 1.5 3 2-3 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-64-TW (B-TO-D24-06470)
72" 69.91” 3,614 26 34.32 1.5 3 2-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-72-TW (B-TO-D26-07270)
84" 81.91” 4,448 32 42.24 1 2 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-84-TW (B-TO-D32-08470)
96" 93.91” 5,004 36 47.52 1 2 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-96-TW (B-TO-D36-09670)
108" 105.91” 5,560 40 52.8 1 2 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-108-TW (B-TO-D40-10870)
117" 114.91” 5,838 42 55.44 1 2 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-117-TW (B-TO-D42-11770)
120" 117.91” 6,116 44 58.08 1 2 1-6 ft. PL-OP2-TO3-P/ST-DS-120-TW (B-TO-D44-12070)
*TW = True White (7000K)
This product is covered by issued U.S. Patent No. 9,851,054 and 10,024,501.
Principal LED is adopting new Part Numbers as of June 4, 2018. These new numbers are in parenthesis, i.e. (x). We will happily work with either part number to serve our customers until further notice.
W

2008 Articles 725.121-130. Always seal wall penetrations carefully to prevent water damage.
The following gauge PTLC
wire should be used based
on the distance from the
supply to the first letter. Secondary Output Connection
For all P-LED parts, connect black to
gray or black striped wire, connect red
to colored or white wire.
Sign Cabinet or Channel Letter
Power Supply UL Listed J-Box
Primary
Power
Conduit
Wall Penetration
(fill with silicone)
PL-60-12-MU, INSTALLATION GUIDE, PS - INPUT 100-277 VAC / OUTPUT: 12VDC, SEE POWER SUPPLIES ON PAGE 6
Primary Wiring
1/2” Locknut
Do not exceed 5A DC load. To minimize light loss it is recommended to split the load equally in two parallel runs (2.5A) of LED modules, or wire the secondary input to both ends of the fully loaded 5A
strand of LEDs.

on the distance from the
supply to the first letter. Secondary Output Connection
For all P-LED parts, connect black to
gray or black striped wire, connect red
to colored or white wire.
Sign Cabinet or Channel Letter
Power Supply UL Listed J-Box
Primary
Power
Conduit
Wall Penetration
(fill with silicone)
FG        (Green)
A licensed electrician is required in order to bring conduit to the junction box and make the primary connection.
Power Supplies Part Number Input Voltage Input Current Output Voltage Output Current Frequency
Universal 60W PL-60-12-U (P-OH060-12-PL) 120-277VAC 1.1A @ 120VAC, 0.45A AT 277VAC 12VDC 5.0 Amps 47-63 Hz
Threaded Universal 60W PL-60-12-MU (P-OH060-12-PL-T) 120-277VAC 1.1A @ 120VAC, 0.45A AT 277VAC 12VDC 5.0 Amps 47-63 Hz
Plastic Universal 60W PL-60-12-PCM-U (P-OH060-12-PL-P) 120-277VAC 1.1A @ 120VAC, 0.45A AT 277VAC 12VDC 5.0 Amps 47-63 Hz
Universal 36W PL-36-12-PCM-U (P-OH036-12-PL) 120-277VAC 0.95A @ 120VAC, 0.40A @ 277VAC 12VDC 5.0 Amps 47-63 Hz
Universal 20W PL-20-12-PCM-U (P-OH020-12-PL) 120-277VAC 0.49A @ 120VAC, 0.23A @ 277VAC 12VDC 5.0 Amps 47-63 Hz
Universal 120W PL-120-12-U (P-OH120-12-PL) 120-277VAC 2.2A @ 120VAC, 0.90A @ 277VAC 12VDC 5.0 Amps 47-63 Hz
347VAC-60W PL-60-12-347 (P-OX060-12-PL) 277-347VAC 0.3A @ 277VAC 0.23A @347VAC 12VDC 5.0 Amps 47-63 Hz
Universal 96W PL-96-24-U (P-OH096-24-PL) 120-277VAC 1.1A @ 120VAC, 0.45A AT 277VAC 24VDC 5.0 Amps 47-63 Hz
Principal LED Power Supplies
(325) 227-4577
3490 Venture Drive, San Angelo, Texas 76905

2. Insert Stik onto threaded base and adjust using wing nut
to desired position and tighten.
NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING BRACKETS
Qwik Stik™ Series
Qwik Stik Single-Sided
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual
Length
Lumens per
Stik (PW)
Watts Stiks per
60W PS
Stiks per
120W PS
Part Number*
18" 15.91" 324 3.2 18.0 36.0 PL-QS18-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-018YY)
24" 21.91" 477 4.7 12.0 24.0 PL-QS24-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-024YY)
30" 27.91" 662 6.5 9.0 18.0 PL-QS30-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-030YY)
36" 33.91" 828 8.1 7.0 14.0 PL-QS36-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-036YY)
42" 39.91" 945 9.3 6.0 12.0 PL-QS42-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-042YY)
48" 45.91" 1,095 10.7 5.0 10.0 PL-QS48-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-048YY)
60" 57.91" 1,370 13.4 4.0 8.0 PL-QS60-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-060YY)
64" 61.91" 1,452 14.2 4.0 8.0 PL-QS64-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-064YY)
72" 69.91" 1,592 15.6 3.0 6.0 PL-QS72-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-072YY)
84" 81.91" 1,832 18.0 3.0 6.0 PL-QS84-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-084YY)
96" 93.91" 2,158 21.2 2.0 4.0 PL-QS96-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-096YY)
108" 105.91" 2,277 22.3 2.0 4.0 PL-QS108-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-108YY)
117" 114.91" 2,411 23.6 2.0 4.0 PL-QS117-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-117YY)
120" 117.91" 2,526 24.8 2.0 4.0 PL-QS120-XX-SS (B-QS-SDX-120YY)
Qwik Stik Double-Sided
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual
Length
Lumens per
Stik (PW)
Watts Stiks per
60W PS
Stiks per
120W PS
Part Number*
18" 15.91" 648 6.4 9.0 18.0 PL-QS18-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-018YY)
24" 21.91" 654 9.4 6.0 12.0 PL-QS24-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-024YY)
30" 27.91" 1,324 13.0 4.5 9.0 PL-QS30-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-030YY)
36" 33.91" 1,656 16.2 3.5 7.0 PL-QS36-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-036YY)
42" 39.91" 1,890 18.6 3.0 6.0 PL-QS42-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-042YY)
48" 45.91" 2,190 21.4 2.5 5.0 PL-QS48-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-048YY)
60" 57.91" 2,740 26.8 2.0 4.0 PL-QS60-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-060YY)
64" 61.91" 2,904 28.4 2.0 4.0 PL-QS64-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-064YY)
72" 69.91" 3,184 31.2 1.5 3.0 PL-QS72-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-072YY)
84" 81.91" 3,664 36.0 1.5 3.0 PL-QS84-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-084YY)
96" 93.91" 4,316 42.4 1.0 2.0 PL-QS96-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-096YY)
108" 105.91" 4,554 44.6 1.0 2.0 PL-QS108-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-108YY)
117" 114.91" 4,822 47.2 1.0 2.0 PL-QS117-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-117YY)
120" 117.91" 5,052 49.6 1.0 2.0 PL-QS120-XX-DS (B-QS-DDX-120YY)
This product is covered by issued U.S. Patent No. 9,851,054.
*YY = WW (3500K Warm White), MW (4300K Medium White), PW (6300K Pure White)
Principal LED is adopting new Part Numbers as of June 4, 2018. These new numbers are in parenthesis, i.e. (x). We will happily work with either part
number to serve our customers until further notice.
Qwik Stik™ Series
Qwik Stik Three-Sided
Qwik Stik Shallow 360
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual
Length
Lumens per
Stik (PW)
Watts Stiks per
60W PS
Stiks per
120W PS
Part Number*
18" 15.91" 602 5.9 10.0 20.0 PL-QS18-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-018YY)
24" 21.91" 1019 10.0 6.0 12.0 PL-QS24-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-024YY)
30" 27.91" 1,365 13.4 4.0 8.0 PL-QS30-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-030YY)
36" 33.91" 1,596 15.6 3.5 7.0 PL-QS36-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-036YY)
42" 39.91" 1,932 18.9 3.0 6.0 PL-QS42-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-042YY)
48" 45.91" 2,384 23.4 2.5 5.0 PL-QS48-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-048YY)
60" 57.91" 2,886 28.3 2.0 4.0 PL-QS60-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-060YY)
64" 61.91" 2,926 28.7 2.0 4.0 PL-QS64-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-064YY)
72" 69.91" 3,618 35.5 1.5 3.0 PL-QS72-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-072YY)
84" 81.91" 3,894 38.2 1.5 3.0 PL-QS84-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-084YY)
96" 93.91" 4,356 42.7 1.0 2.0 PL-QS96-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-096YY)
108" 105.91" 5,279 51.8 1.0 2.0 PL-QS108-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-108YY)
117" 114.91" 5,410 53.0 1.0 2.0 PL-QS117-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-117YY)
120" 117.91" 5,550 54.4 1.0 2.0 PL-QS120-XX-SH (B-QS-QSX-120YY)
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual
Length
Lumens per
Stik (PW)
Watts Stiks per
60W PS
Stiks per
120W PS
Part Number*
18" 15.91" 452 4.4 13.0 26.0 PL-QS18-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-018YY)
24" 21.91" 764 7.5 8.0 16.0 PL-QS24-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-024YY)
30" 27.91" 1,024 10.0 6.0 12.0 PL-QS30-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-030YY)
36" 33.91" 1,197 11.7 5.0 10.0 PL-QS36-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-036YY)
42" 39.91" 1,449 14.2 4.0 8.0 PL-QS42-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-042YY)
48" 45.91" 1,788 17.5 3.0 6.0 PL-QS48-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-048YY)
60" 57.91" 2,165 21.2 2.0 4.0 PL-QS60-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-060YY)
64" 61.91" 2,195 21.5 2.0 4.0 PL-QS64-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-064YY)
72" 69.91" 2,714 26.6 2.0 4.0 PL-QS72-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-072YY)
84" 81.91" 2,921 28.6 2.0 4.0 PL-QS84-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-084YY)
96" 93.91" 3,267 32.0 1.0 2.0 PL-QS96-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-096YY)
108" 105.91" 3,959 38.8 1.0 2.0 PL-QS108-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-108YY)
117" 114.91" 4,058 39.8 1.0 2.0 PL-QS117-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-117YY)
120" 117.91" 4,163 40.8 1.0 2.0 PL-QS120-XX-TS (B-QS-TSX-120YY)
This product is covered by issued U.S. Patent No. 9,851,054.
*YY = WW (3500K Warm White), MW (4300K Medium White), PW (6300K Pure White)
Principal LED is adopting new Part Numbers as of June 4, 2018. These new numbers are in parenthesis, i.e. (x). We will happily work with either part
number to serve our customers until further notice.
Street Stik™ Series
Street Stik Single-Sided
Street Stik Double-Sided
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual
Length
Lumens
per Stik
No. of
Mods
Watts Stiks per
60W PS
Stiks per
120W PS
Part Number*
18" 15.91" 375 3.0 3.96 15.0 30.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-18-XX (B-SS-S03-018YY)
24" 21.91" 375 3.0 3.96 15.0 30.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-24-XX (B-SS-S03-024YY)
30" 27.91" 500 4.0 5.28 11.0 22.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-30-XX (B-SS-S04-030YY)
36" 33.91" 625 5.0 6.6 9.0 18.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-36-XX (B-SS-S05-036YY)
42" 39.91" 750 6.0 7.92 7.0 14.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-42-XX (B-SS-S06-042YY)
48" 45.91" 875 7.0 9.24 6.0 12.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-48-XX (B-SS-S07-048YY)
60" 57.91" 1000 8.0 10.56 5.0 10.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-60-XX (B-SS-S08-060YY)
64" 61.91" 1125 9.0 11.88 5.0 10.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-64-XX (B-SS-S09-064YY)
72" 69.91" 1250 10.0 13.2 4.0 8.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-72-XX (B-SS-S10-072YY)
84" 81.91" 1500 12.0 15.84 3.0 6.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-84-XX (B-SS-S12-084YY)
96" 93.91" 1750 14.0 18.48 3.0 6.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-96-XX (B-SS-S14-096YY)
108" 105.91" 1875 15.0 19.8 3.0 6.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-108-XX (B-SS-S15-108YY)
117" 114.91" 2125 17.0 22.44 2.0 4.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-117-XX (B-SS-S17-117YY)
120" 117.91" 2125 17.0 22.44 2.0 4.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-SS-120-XX (B-SS-S17-120YY)
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual
Length
Lumens
per Stik
No. of
Mods
Watts Stiks per
60W PS
Stiks per
120W PS
Part Number*
18" 15.91" 750 6.0 7.92 7.5 15.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-18-XX  (B-SS-D06-018YY)
24" 21.91" 750 6.0 7.92 7.5 15.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-24-XX (B-SS-D06-024YY)
30" 27.91" 1000 8.0 10.56 5.5 11.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-30-XX (B-SS-D08-030YY)
36" 33.91" 1250 10.0 13.2 4.5 9.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-36-XX (B-SS-D10-036YY)
42" 39.91" 1500 12.0 15.84 3.5 7.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-42-XX (B-SS-D12-042YY)
48" 45.91" 1750 14.0 18.48 3.0 6.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-48-XX (B-SS-D14-048YY)
60" 57.91" 2000 16.0 21.12 2.5 5.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-60-XX (B-SS-D16-060YY)
64" 61.91" 2250 18.0 23.76 2.5 5.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-64-XX (B-SS-D18-064YY)
72" 69.91" 2500 20.0 26.4 2.0 4.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-72-XX (B-SS-D20-072YY)
84" 81.91" 3000 24.0 31.68 1.5 3.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-84-XX (B-SS-D24-084YY)
96" 93.91" 3500 28.0 36.96 1.5 3.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-96-XX (B-SS-D28-096YY)
108" 105.91" 3750 30.0 39.6 1.5 3.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-108-XX (B-SS-D30-108YY)
117" 114.91" 4250 34.0 44.88 1.0 2.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-117-XX (B-SS-D34-117YY)
120" 117.91" 4250 34.0 44.88 1.0 2.0 PL-OP2-HW3-P/ST-DS-120-XX (B-SS-D34-120YY)
*YY = WW (3500K Warm White), NW (5000K Natural White), TW (7000K True White), CW (9000K Cool White)
This product is covered by issued U.S. Patent No. 9,851,054.
Principal LED is adopting new Part Numbers as of June 4, 2018. These new numbers are in parenthesis, i.e. (x). We will happily work with either part
number to serve our customers until further notice.

Street Stik™ Series
Slim Stik Single-Sided
Slim Stik Double-Sided
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual
Length
Lumens
per Stik
No. of
Mods
Watts Stiks per
60W PS
Stiks per
120W PS
Part Number*
18" 15.91" 275 5.0 3.6 16.0 32.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-18-TW (B-SL-S05-01870)
24" 21.91" 385 7.0 5.04 11.0 22.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-24-TW (B-SL-S07-02470)
30" 27.91" 495 9.0 6.48 9.0 18.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-30-TW (B-SL-S09-03070)
36" 33.91" 605 11.0 7.92 7.0 14.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-36-TW (B-SL-S11-03670)
42" 39.91" 715 13.0 9.36 6.0 12.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-42-TW (B-SL-S13-04270)
48" 45.91" 825 15.0 10.8 5.0 10.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-48-TW (B-SL-S15-04870)
60" 57.91" 1,045 19.0 13.68 4.0 8.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-60-TW (B-SL-S19-06070)
64" 61.91" 1,100 20.0 14.4 4.0 8.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-64-TW (B-SL-S20-06470)
72" 69.91" 1,210 22.0 15.84 3.0 6.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-72-TW (B-SL-S22-07270)
84" 81.91" 1,430 26.0 18.72 3.0 6.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-84-TW (B-SL-S26-08470)
96" 93.91" 1,650 30.0 21.6 2.0 4.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-96-TW  (B-SL-S30-09670)
108" 105.91" 1,870 34.0 24.48 2.0 4.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-108-TW (B-SL-S34-10870)
117" 114.91" 2,035 37.0 26.64 2.0 4.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-117-TW (B-SL-S37-11770)
120" 117.91" 2,090 38.0 27.36 2.0 4.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-SS-120-TW (B-SL-S38-12070)
PRODUCT OPTIONS
T-12 Actual
Length
Lumens
per Stik
No. of
Mods
Watts Stiks per
60W PS
Stiks per
120W PS
Part Number*
18" 15.91" 550 10.0 7.2 8.0 16.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-18-TW (B-SL-D10-01870)
24" 21.91" 770 14.0 10.08 5.5 11.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-24-TW (B-SL-D14-02470)
30" 27.91" 990 18.0 12.96 4.5 9.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-30-TW (B-SL-D18-03070)
36" 33.91" 1,210 22.0 15.84 3.5 7.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-36-TW (B-SL-D22-03670)
42" 39.91" 1,430 26.0 18.72 3.0 6.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-42-TW (B-SL-D26-04270)
48" 45.91" 1,650 30.0 21.6 2.5 5.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-48-TW (B-SL-D30-04870)
60" 57.91" 2,090 38.0 27.36 2.0 4.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-60-TW (B-SL-D38-06070)
64" 61.91" 2,200 40.0 28.8 2.0 4.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-64-TW (B-SL-D40-06470)
72" 69.91" 2,420 44.0 31.68 1.5 3.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-72-TW (B-SL-D44-07270)
84" 81.91" 2,860 52.0 37.44 1.5 3.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-84-TW (B-SL-D52-08470)
96" 93.91" 3,300 60.0 43.2 1.0 2.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-96-TW (B-SL-D60-09670)
108" 105.91" 3,740 68.0 48.96 1.0 2.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-108-TW (B-SL-D68-10870)
117" 114.91" 4,070 74.0 53.28 1.0 2.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-117-TW (B-SL-D74-11770)
120" 117.91" 4,180 76.0 54.72 1.0 2.0 PL-OP1-SL4-P/SL-DS-120-TW (B-SL-D76-12070)
*TW = True White (7000K)
This product is covered by issued U.S. Patent No. 9,851,054.
Principal LED is adopting new Part Numbers as of June 4, 2018. These new numbers are in parenthesis, i.e. (x). We will happily work with either part
number to serve our customers until further notice.